Official results 2nd VIRTUAL run2gether CHALLENGE 15./16./17.May 2020 - MEN

Position

N oo bW N e

10
11

13

16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40

42
43
44
45
46
47
48

Name
Chege
Melly
Kipkoech
Kipserem
Ndiema
Maritim
Mukuria
Njeri
Nyakundi
Lopua
Lolkurraru
Kariuki
Kiptum
Kuria
Kirui
Njeri
Kemoi
Ndungu
Muntolol
Mwenda
Wangari
Kemboi
Nyangaresi
Muchai
Njoroge
Jager
Naff
Robin
Irungo
Nyambura
Surum
Naff
Kosgei
Naff
Muthoni
Hiller
Jager
Koch
Koch
Kibet
Githakwa
Holper
Muller
Birir
Brennauer
Bernhard
Karbun
Plank

Vorname
Geoffrey Githuku
Joel Kipkenei
Elvis

Douglas

Charles Juma
Philimon Kipkorir
Henry Kimani
Julius Kariba
Dickson Simba
Dennis Cox
Lengen

Ronald Ngigi
Evans Kiprop
John Njuguna
Timothy Kimutai
Simon Kamau
Gilbert Kiprotich
Geoffrey Gikuni
Parsime

Japhet Mutwiri
Peter Chege
Jonah Kiplagat
Brian Misiani
Paul Ndungu
Francis Maina
Nick

Buolf

Christian

James Thuo

Peter Ndegwa (Coach)

Robert Panin
Noe

John Kiprop
Isai

Samuel Mwangi
Christian
Tom
Tim-Phillip
Jonas

Jonah

Joseph Kamau
Leo

Lukas
Kipkorir
Markus
Rainer
Philipp
Ronald

Zeit
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13.49
13.50
13.52
13.53
13.54
14.00
14.00
14.01
14.14
14.19
14.19
14.21
14.21
14.21
14.30
14.37
14.38
14.39
14.43
14.48
14.50
14.52
14.57
15.05
15.14
15.18
15.21
15.22
15.30
15.37
15.38
15.43
15.46
15.50
15.56
15.58
16.15
16.29
16.31
16.31
16.32
16.35
16.39
16.50
16.52
16.55
16.56
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96
97
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Kariuki
Njoroge
Ruopp
Krejci

Bock

Njihia

Weil}

Zingg
Sperlich
Heissenberger
Zimmer
Villoria
Weixelbaum
Kéhnlein
Kimani

Petz
Mendecino
Radlmayr
Louvard
Ronchi

Gier
Peinsipp
Hilbert
Maier
Schur

Lima
Stanienda
Bonek
Stadler
Bitzer
Schober
Heidelbauer
Morschhauser
Maute
Welz
Bacher
Raapke
Bonek
Friedl
Treite
Pomoni
Homburg
Welz
Kanniainen
Ramseyer
Hagmann
Fluri

Jeind|

Floch
Bultschnieder

Elija (r2g Academy)

Benedict (r2g Academy)

Markus
Thomas
Simon
Dennis (r2g Academy)
Christoph
Daniel
Christian
Martin
Simon
Roberto
Franz
Johannes
Wilson (r2g Academy)
Christoph
Sandro
Alois

Eric
Erwin
Sascha
Michael
Mario
Stephan
Philipp
Walter
Tobias
Erik
Christoph
Patrick
Maro
Wolfgang
Edgar
Oskar
Jurgen
Michael
Julius
Peter
Richard
Rafael
Oscar
Christian
Harald
Juha
Fabian
Jurgen
Thomas
Matthias
Yan

Ingo

17.04
17.16
17.23
17.25
17.29
17.32
17.38
17.40
17.43
17.50
17.50
17.52
17.56
17.58
17.59
18.04
18.04
18.05
18.11
18.13
18.19
18.24
18.40
18.49
18.50
18.50
18.51
18.52
18.53
19.00
19.07
19.09
19.10
19.10
19.14
19.20
19.26
19.27
19.29
19.30
19.37
19.40
19.44
19.44
19.48
19.50
19.50
19.51
19.57
20.00
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138
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140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148

Kieslinger
Boehmer
Fessler
Nagelstrasser
Schropp
Spangenberg
Kioi

Sapl
Silberbauer
Schimpf
Pacher
Wodl
Weil}
Zauner
Schober
Burnet
Steinparzer
Thuss
Lorenz
Melchinger
Oberhansl|
Kohler
Thomaser
Wicker
Maute
Seilkopf
Haussel
Bosch
Bohmer
Power
Tenderini
Walch
Tesser
Seibold
Umundum
Spork
Tenderini
Floch
Hechtberger
Horvath
Hauer
Bettermann
Gass
Holzer
Neumann
Wagner
Lindner
Laner
Gianola
Madar

Thomas
Lukas
Jan
Franz
Michael
Oliver

Evans (r2g Academy)

Andreas
Hannes
Achim
Christian
Philipp
Paul
Johannes
Markus
Michael
Michael
Oliver
Peter
Tobias
Frank
Marius
Maximilian
Achim
Ole-Mattis
Dominik
Alex
Patrick
Andre
Matt
Filippo
Patrick
Massimiliano
Felix
Peter
Rainer
Matteo
Henry
Alfred
Heinrich
Stefan
Rainer
Helmut
Gerhard
Torsten
Alex
Stefan
Daniel
Mauro
Alois

20.01
20.11
20.15
20.23
20.25
20.26
20.30
20.40
20.46
20.54
21.01
21.02
21.03
21.09
21.09
21.11
21.17
21.20
21.26
21.26
21.27
21.32
21.33
21.36
21.40
21.42
21.46
21.48
21.51
21.55
21.57
21.59
22.01
22.05
22.10
22.13
22.17
22.23
22.29
22.34
22.42
22.44
22.47
22.58
23.14
23.18
23.19
23.21
23.24
23.36
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156
157
158
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162
163
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168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187

189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198

Kratky
Fazzini
Sapl
Beraldo
Taut
Walchshofer
Stindl

Pauli
Sautter
Friedl

Roth
Brandstatter
Pomoni
Handschuh
Feroldi
Gianola
Kielmann
Scheppan
Koch

Wald
Rampi
Kramer
Futscher
KobuR
Kertz
Melone
Reinisch
Fazzini
Fazzini
Paula
Pacher
Nicolussi
Von Arx
WeiRenbdck
Horvath
Geisert
Gianola
Gianola
Pomoni
Ettl

Thimm
Schweitzer
Elser
Wozniczko
Schwaiger
Auer
Poselt
Baumgartner
Walch
Miller

Thomas
Filippo
Christian
Gianmarco
Thomas
Marius
Peter
Jason
Matthias
Noah
Roland
Klaus
Raffaele
Markus
Luigi
Michael
Thorsten
Michael
Michael
Bernhard
Marco

Ed
Michael
Thorsten
Markus
Fabio
Ridiger
Marco
Emanuele
Andreas
David
Fabio
Philipp
Markus
Heinrich
Jurgen
Francesco
Alessandro
Mattia
Thomas
Erich
Martin
Bernhard
Jacek
Johannes
Mathias
Pharell
Markus
Christian
Ralf

23.40
23.41
23.44
23.44
23.47
23.50
23.51
23.55
23.56
23.59
24.05
24.06
24.09
24.21
24.26
24.26
24.30
24.37
24.37
24.42
24.46
24.52
24.53
24.56
25.02
25.06
25.28
25.34
25.35
25.50
25.59
26.01
26.10
26.12
26.28
26.29
26.35
26.50
26.53
26.53
26.54
27.04
27.05
27.34
28.10
28.16
28.28
28.40
28.45
28.46

> O » O 0O O O >»

ITA

ITA
ITA

(W)

ITA

O O

ITA

ITA
ITA

o » >» 0 X>» > >» > > 0>



199 Scholz Peter 28.49 A
Fuder Rene 28.49 D
201 Dehde Benjamin 28.53 D
Schuster Stefan 28.53 D
203 Geiger Bertram 28.57 A
204 Becherer Janne 28.58 D
205 Kellert Jurgen 29.02 D
206 Seifert Martin 29.39 A
207 Lueger Johann 29.41 A
208 Bertoldini Omar 29.42 ITA
209 Pauli Lukas 29.51 D
Trinkl Marco 29.51 A
211 Stefaner Andreas 30.03 A
212 Paar Martin 30.35 A
213 Korcak Thomas 30.59 A
214 Heinzl Johann 31.37 A
215 Alf Oliver 31.40 A
216 Biswas Orun 32.03 D
217 Menges Rainer 32.36 D
218 Schmidt Roman 33.39 A
219 Brandstatter Bernd 34.12 A
220 Gianola Tomas 34.13 ITA
221 Gusek Martin 34.21 A
222 Bartels Klaus 34.32 D
223 Heiss Jurgen 34.33 A
224 Schwalm Steffen 36.15 D
225 Bertoldini Luca 39.42 ITA
226 Knode Stefan 41.10 D
227 Szinovatz Franz 52.43 A
228 Guidali Gianluca 59.47 ITA
229 Maiocchi Enrico 59.48 ITA
230 Longo Renzo 63.45 ITA
231 Faath Konrad 66.24 D
232 Krapf Ferdinand 70.08 D
233 Mancini Massimo XX.XX ITA

Official results 2nd VIRTUAL run2gether CHALLENGE 15./16./17.May 2020 - LADIES

Position Name Vorname Zeit Land
1 Gitonga Caroline Makandi 15.41 KEN
2 Gitonga Purity Kajuju 15.43 KEN
3 Omosa Teresiah Kwamboka 15.45 KEN
4 Nyabochoa Ronah Nyaboke 16.20 KEN
5 Mwangi Fridah Wangui 16.23 KEN
6 Muli Lucy Mawia (Guest) 16.50 KEN
7 Kerage Nancy Kerubo 16.57 KEN
8 Gachiengo Fridah (Guest) 17.13 KEN
9 Wanjohi Mary Wangari 17.17 KEN
10 Maina Veronica Njeri (Guest) 17.22 KEN
11 Eapan Pauline 17.26 KEN
12 Praxmarer Julia 17.33 A



13
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17
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21
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38

40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55

57
58
59
60
61
62

Reicht
Walcher
Starostzik
Kurath
Njeri
Wangari
Windsperger
Sieberer
Wanjiru
Mburu
Volpe

Njeri

Njeru
Haarmann
Steiger-Rauth
Kingori
Njoki

Maier
Fuchshuber
Ripper
Marakovits
Altpeter
Wacuka
Westphal
Njeri
Klammer
Materna
Stahl

Kurth
Pbschel
Reinprecht
Weixelbaum
Schonnop
Klamm
Winter
Spork
Becke

Rizzi

Reibitz
Straub
Griinbeck
Franzmann
Bertoldini
Miller
Neubauer
Schober
Wieland
Brandstatter
Stoger

Korz

Carina

Maya

Anna

Stephanie

Ann (r2g Academy)
Lucy (r2g Academy)
Luna

Hannah

Rose (r2g Academy)
Rose Waithera (Guest)
Viviana

Monicah (r2g Academy)
Joyce Muthoni

Kerstin

Natalia

Ziporah Wanjiru
Elizabeth (r2g Academy)
Carla

Claudia

Kathrin

Natascha

Caren

Margret (r2g Academy)
Elisa

Martha (r2g Academy)
Birgit

Ingrid

Corinna

Alexandra

Simone

Manuela

Esther

Jenny

Alisa

Ingrid

Sabine

Angelika

Lara

Franziska

Conny

Angelika

Lisa

Consuelo

Ellen

Anna

Mala

Monika

Ingrid

Andrea

Sabine

17.58
18.13
18.21
18.32
18.33
18.39
18.48
18.50
18.55
19.07
19.16
19.21
19.28
19.32
20.02
20.19
20.33
20.37
21.08
21.11
21.12
21.24
21.27
21.38
21.52
22.26
22.26
22.34
23.02
23.08
23.37
23.40
23.41
23.54
24.00
24.01
24.02
24.03
24.13
24.20
24.21
24.23
24.29
24.29
24.30
24.31
24.33
24.34
24.50
24.52
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63
64
65
66
67
68

71
72
73

75
76
77

79

81
82
83
84
85
86
87

89

91

93
94

96
97
98
99
100
101

103
104

107
108
109
110
111

Gerlach
Hofmann
Issner

Eder

Koch

Baier

Petz

Monitzer
Ramstein
Generotzky
Remund
Meyer
Kajanki
Hechler

Dick

Giesl

Heigl
Rainer-Poeselt
Schober
Michaelis
Neubauer
Kolacek
Horvath

Lima

Josel

Fronz

Prewett
Burgstaller
Holter

Decker
Jopke-Schwarzle
Nachbar
Wilding
Hofinger-Pattis
Lang
Maksimovic
Bettermann-Ricke
Bultschnieder
Ripper
Granadia
Ruisz
Auerbach-Bohrn
Gianola
Sanelli
Thurner
Maurer
Preininger
Elsik

Sapl
Margreiter

Beate
Anke
Claudia
Silvia
Mirjam
Annika
Kerstin
Vanessa
Laura
Sabine
Daniela
Melissa
Arja
Marieke
Conny
Petra
Gabriele
Sandra
Sandra
Sonja
Rebecca
Lena
Birgit
Barbara
Corina
Sonja
Catherine
Nora
Julia
Lena
Jutta
Anna
Jutta
Isolde
Nicole
Hanni
Sandra
Julia
Leonie
Susanne
Heidi
Andrea
Elisa
Erika
Natascha
Virginia
Waltraud
Angelika
Magdalena
Sophia

25.11
25.15
25.27
25.29
25.30
25.35
25.35
25.35
25.37
25.39
25.47
25.47
25.49
25.59
26.10
26.10
26.14
26.14
26.15
26.22
26.25
26.27
26.28
26.32
26.35
26.35
26.53
26.53
26.55
26.55
26.58
27.02
27.02
27.03
27.10
27.13
27.14
27.17
27.20
27.20
27.30
27.38
27.38
27.38
27.43
27.44
27.50
27.53
27.55
27.55
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113
114
115
116
117
118
119

122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162

Dippmann
Felderer
Hauser
Kratky
Gianola
Glick

Fluri
Schrimpf
Losche
Pomoni
Walch
Karelova
Mc Ewen
Buger
Eigner
Maier
Verspohl
Taut

Heilig
Seisenbacher
Gianola
Villoria
Seifert
Ruiner
Schladitz
Scharif-Afschar
Gufler
Seyrek Intas
Burker
Kratky
Gianola
Biswas
Pauli
Brunnerova
Rainer-Poselt
Frinta
Nachbar
Hoang
Stefaner
Glier

Kiel

Kertz
Becherer
Popberger
Stefaner
Schmidt
Lupac
Asche

Heiss

Floch

llse
Paula
Anna
Cornelia
Letizia
Barbara
Brigitte
Marlene
Ulrike
Siria
Karin
Gabriela
Suzanne
Martina
Marion
Andrea
Vera
Andrea
llona
Silvia
Chiara
Mouna
Birgit
Manuela
Antje
Silvia
Astrid
Melisa
Isabella
Barbara
Orietta
Michaela
Kirsten
Marta
Phoebe
Christine
Romy
Tu
Viktoria
Susanne
Cordula
Eveline
Sabine
Martina
Marion
Christine
Angelika
Kerstin
Anna
Jasmina

27.58
28.00
28.11
28.22
28.30
28.31
28.35
28.35
28.35
28.40
28.45
28.50
28.55
29.01
29.17
29.18
29.20
29.23
29.38
29.41
29.47
30.09
30.23
30.57
31.30
31.38
31.45
31.52
31.58
32.00
32.02
32.03
32.06
32.14
32.16
32.18
32.22
32.36
32.37
32.44
32.55
33.18
33.23
33.35
33.37
33.42
34.09
34.11
34.33
34.53
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164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175

Hald
Kronika
Falkner
Margreiter
Behr
Lindner
Denk
Kajanki
Schopf
Kratky
Pusskacs
Cihak
Kraftl
Hermanek
Cirtek
Guttler

Maria
Karin
Lydia
Brigitte
Cornelia
Birgit
Michaela
Leena
Martina
Andrea
Daniela
Renate
Anita
Marie-Christine
Sabine
Uschi

34.53
35.47
35.56
36.35
37.49
37.54
38.46
39.11
40.22
42.46
59.41
62.14
XX.XX

XX.XX

XX.XX

XX.XX
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